COPE / Climbing

Waterfront

RSR 2025 Family Night

Rainbow Relay

4:00 4:15 4:30

4:45

5:00 | 5:15 5:30 | 5:45 6:00 | 6:15 | 6:30

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15...

Trading Post

Trading Post Open

Rockin' Rainbow Competition

Karaoke

Quad

Open Experiments

Kitchen

Tie Dye/Bracelets

Parade Field

Meal Tickets are $8.00... purchasable at the Trading Post by 3:00

Closing Campfire begins at 8:15 in the parade field, please wear field dress uniforms if applicable




