		RSR 2025 Family Night																
	4:00	4:15	4:30	4:45	5:00	5:15	5:30	5:45	6:00	6:15	6:30	6:45	7:00	7:15	7:30	7:45	8:00	8:15
COPE / Climbing		Zipline																
Waterfront		Rainbo	w Relay															
Trading Post	Trading Post Open																	
					Rockin' Rainbow Competition				Karaoke									
									Tie Dye/Bracelets									
Quad					Leatherworking													
					Open Experiments													
Kitchen					Rolling Dinner Service													
Parade Field																		Closing Campfire
	Meal Tid	Meal Tickets are \$8.00 purchasable at the Trading Post by 3:00																
	Closing Campfire begins at 8:15 in the parade field, please wear field dress uniforms if applicable																	